
Race
Monza Round
Michelin Le Mans Cup

Final Classification 

Team Drivers CarNo KphGapLaps Total TimeClass Ty
Best Lap

TimeLapPit

46 1:46.228 196.32:00:22.499Norma M30 - NissanLanan Racing25 M 601  2LMP3M. BENHAM / D. TAPPY

50 1:45.991 196.82:00:40.352Norma M30 - NissanDKR Engineering3 M 60 17.853 17.8532  2LMP3F. KIRMANN / L. HÖRR

45 1:45.992 196.82:01:11.247Norma M 30 - NissanNielsen Racing2 M 60 48.748 30.8953  2LMP3A. WELLS / C. NOBLE

45 1:47.198 194.52:00:30.681Norma M 30 - NissanGrainMarket Racing20 M 59 1 Lap 1 Lap4  2LMP3M. CRADER / A. MORTIMER

49 1:47.246 194.52:00:31.612Norma M 30 - NissanDKR Engineering5 M 59 1 Lap 0.9315  3LMP3M. MARATEOTTO / M. CENCETTI

46 1:46.906 195.12:00:36.408Ligier JS P3 - NissanUnited Autosports24 M 59 1 Lap 4.7966  3LMP3M. GUASCH / W. BOYD

10 1:47.795 193.52:01:05.020Ligier JS P3 - NissanKeo Racing43 M 59 1 Lap 28.6127  2LMP3M. MARKUSSEN / J. FRID

44 1:47.077 194.82:01:10.470Ligier JS P3 - NissanUnited Autosports22 M 59 1 Lap 5.4508  2LMP3J. MCGUIRE / M. BELL

42 1:47.976 193.12:01:14.092Ligier JS P3 - NissanAT Racing90 M 59 1 Lap 3.6229  2LMP3A. TALKANITSA / A. TALKA JR

43 1:49.670 190.22:01:26.217Ferrari 488 GT3Luzich Racing71 M 59 1 Lap 12.12510  2GT3M. MAC / F. LAVERGNE

41 1:48.182 192.82:01:53.126Ligier JS P3 - NissanCool Racing4 M 59 1 Lap 26.90911  2LMP3J. SCHAUERMAN / N. RONDET

47 1:50.058 189.52:02:10.264Ferrari 488 GT3Kessel Racing8 M 59 1 Lap 17.13812  3GT3S. PIANEZZOLA / G. PICCINI

8 1:48.465 192.32:02:13.697Norma M 30 - NissanGraff9 M 59 1 Lap 3.43313  2LMP3E. TROUILLET / A. TROUILLET

44 1:47.107 194.72:02:21.584Ligier JS P3 - NissanUnited Autosports23 M 59 1 Lap 7.88714  2LMP3R. HODES / G. GRIST

42 1:47.336 194.32:02:37.378Ligier JS P3 - NissanCool Racing74 M 59 1 Lap 15.79415  3LMP3M. SMITH / V. BLUGEON

45 1:50.467 188.82:03:11.138Ferrari 488 GT3Spirit of Race51 M 59 1 Lap 33.76016  2GT3C. ULRICH / M. MEDIANI

41 1:49.888 189.82:00:49.198Aston Martin Vantage GT3Beechdean AMR99 M 58 2 Laps 1 Lap17  2GT3A. HOWARD / R. GUNN

42 1:47.670 193.72:01:02.635Ligier JS P3 - NissanSpirit of Race55 M 58 2 Laps 13.43718  2LMP3C. SDANEWITSCH / M. RUGOLO

42 1:47.964 193.22:01:39.661Norma M 30 - NissanGraff39 M 58 2 Laps 37.02619  3LMP3A. CHILA / N. SCHATZ

38 1:50.380 188.92:01:46.915Mercedes AMG GT3Krypton Motorsport35 M 58 2 Laps 7.25420  2GT3M. ZANUTTINI / S. PEZZUCCHI

40 1:47.267 194.42:01:49.089Norma M 30 - NissanCD Sport30 M 58 2 Laps 2.17421  4LMP3K. BOLE-BESANÇON / J. WOLFF

47 1:49.392 190.62:02:38.613Ligier JS P3 - NissanCool Racing96 M 58 2 Laps 49.52422  3LMP3R. CARTON / C. VAGLIO

40 1:50.583 188.62:00:41.733Ferrari 488 GT3Kessel Racing50 M 57 3 Laps 1 Lap23  2GT3J. HARTSHORNE / O. HANCOCK

10 1:50.421 188.92:01:27.985Mercedes AMG GT3Scuderia Villorba Corse7 M 57 3 Laps 46.25224  3GT3R. PAMPANINI / M. CALAMIA

42 1:51.389 187.22:02:35.080Lamborghini Huracan GT3Scuderia Villorba Corse83 M 57 3 Laps1:07.09525  2GT3C. MEZARD / S. HIESSE

46 1:50.739 188.32:03:30.741Porsche 911 GT3 REbimotors88 M 56 4 Laps 1 Lap26  1GT3P. VENEROSI / A. BACCANI

  Not classified
15 1:48.062 193.01:44:05.557Ligier JS P3 - NissanRLR MSport14 M 38  3LMP3C. OLSEN / T. OLSEN

7 1:49.045 191.21:15:06.893Ligier Ligier JS 3 LMP3BHK Motorsport16 M 36  2LMP3J. BARATTO / F. MANNINO

17 1:49.478 190.555:52.155Norma M30 - NissanRacing Experience11 M 30  1LMP3C. MARTIN / D. HAUSER

2:04.879Mercedes AMG GT3SPS AutomotivePerformance54 M 1  0GT3D. MÜLLER / Y. METTLER

Circuit Best Laps by Class

Colin NOBLE 198.3 KphLMP3 1:45.17010/05/2019

Sergio PIANEZZOLA 191.1 KphGT3 1:49.10911/05/2019

Circuit Race Records by Class

LMP3 Laurents HÖRR 1:45.991 196.8 Kph11/05/2019

GT3 Fabio BABINI 1:49.613 190.3 Kph13/05/2017

Published at: ........................................
13.67 ºCTrack Temp: 20.56 ºC Air Temp:
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Race
Monza Round
Michelin Le Mans Cup

Final Classification by Class 

Team Drivers CarNo KphGapLaps Total TimeClass Ty
Best Lap

TimeLapPit

LMP3 Fastest Lap by HÖRR Laurents: 1:45.991 (Lap 50, 196.8 Kph)

46 1:46.228 196.32:00:22.499Norma M30 - NissanLanan Racing25 M 601  2LMP3M. BENHAM / D. TAPPY

50 1:45.991 196.82:00:40.352Norma M30 - NissanDKR Engineering3 M 60 17.853 17.8532  2LMP3F. KIRMANN / L. HÖRR

45 1:45.992 196.82:01:11.247Norma M 30 - NissanNielsen Racing2 M 60 48.748 30.8953  2LMP3A. WELLS / C. NOBLE

45 1:47.198 194.52:00:30.681Norma M 30 - NissanGrainMarket Racing20 M 59 1 Lap 1 Lap4  2LMP3M. CRADER / A. MORTIMER

49 1:47.246 194.52:00:31.612Norma M 30 - NissanDKR Engineering5 M 59 1 Lap 0.9315  3LMP3M. MARATEOTTO / M. CENCETTI

46 1:46.906 195.12:00:36.408Ligier JS P3 - NissanUnited Autosports24 M 59 1 Lap 4.7966  3LMP3M. GUASCH / W. BOYD

10 1:47.795 193.52:01:05.020Ligier JS P3 - NissanKeo Racing43 M 59 1 Lap 28.6127  2LMP3M. MARKUSSEN / J. FRID

44 1:47.077 194.82:01:10.470Ligier JS P3 - NissanUnited Autosports22 M 59 1 Lap 5.4508  2LMP3J. MCGUIRE / M. BELL

42 1:47.976 193.12:01:14.092Ligier JS P3 - NissanAT Racing90 M 59 1 Lap 3.6229  2LMP3A. TALKANITSA / A. TALKA JR

41 1:48.182 192.82:01:53.126Ligier JS P3 - NissanCool Racing4 M 59 1 Lap 39.03410  2LMP3J. SCHAUERMAN / N. RONDET

8 1:48.465 192.32:02:13.697Norma M 30 - NissanGraff9 M 59 1 Lap 20.57111  2LMP3E. TROUILLET / A. TROUILLET

44 1:47.107 194.72:02:21.584Ligier JS P3 - NissanUnited Autosports23 M 59 1 Lap 7.88712  2LMP3R. HODES / G. GRIST

42 1:47.336 194.32:02:37.378Ligier JS P3 - NissanCool Racing74 M 59 1 Lap 15.79413  3LMP3M. SMITH / V. BLUGEON

42 1:47.670 193.72:01:02.635Ligier JS P3 - NissanSpirit of Race55 M 58 2 Laps 1 Lap14  2LMP3C. SDANEWITSCH / M. RUGOLO

42 1:47.964 193.22:01:39.661Norma M 30 - NissanGraff39 M 58 2 Laps 37.02615  3LMP3A. CHILA / N. SCHATZ

40 1:47.267 194.42:01:49.089Norma M 30 - NissanCD Sport30 M 58 2 Laps 9.42816  4LMP3K. BOLE-BESANÇON / J. WOLFF

47 1:49.392 190.62:02:38.613Ligier JS P3 - NissanCool Racing96 M 58 2 Laps 49.52417  3LMP3R. CARTON / C. VAGLIO

  Not classified
15 1:48.062 193.01:44:05.557Ligier JS P3 - NissanRLR MSport14 M 38  3LMP3C. OLSEN / T. OLSEN

7 1:49.045 191.21:15:06.893Ligier Ligier JS 3 LMP3BHK Motorsport16 M 36  2LMP3J. BARATTO / F. MANNINO

17 1:49.478 190.555:52.155Norma M30 - NissanRacing Experience11 M 30  1LMP3C. MARTIN / D. HAUSER

GT3 Fastest Lap by MAC Mikkel: 1:49.670 (Lap 43, 190.2 Kph)

43 1:49.670 190.22:01:26.217Ferrari 488 GT3Luzich Racing71 M 591  2GT3M. MAC / F. LAVERGNE

47 1:50.058 189.52:02:10.264Ferrari 488 GT3Kessel Racing8 M 59 44.047 44.0472  3GT3S. PIANEZZOLA / G. PICCINI

45 1:50.467 188.82:03:11.138Ferrari 488 GT3Spirit of Race51 M 59 1:44.9211:00.8743  2GT3C. ULRICH / M. MEDIANI

41 1:49.888 189.82:00:49.198Aston Martin Vantage GT3Beechdean AMR99 M 58 1 Lap 1 Lap4  2GT3A. HOWARD / R. GUNN

38 1:50.380 188.92:01:46.915Mercedes AMG GT3Krypton Motorsport35 M 58 1 Lap 57.7175  2GT3M. ZANUTTINI / S. PEZZUCCHI

40 1:50.583 188.62:00:41.733Ferrari 488 GT3Kessel Racing50 M 57 2 Laps 1 Lap6  2GT3J. HARTSHORNE / O. HANCOCK

10 1:50.421 188.92:01:27.985Mercedes AMG GT3Scuderia Villorba Corse7 M 57 2 Laps 46.2527  3GT3R. PAMPANINI / M. CALAMIA

42 1:51.389 187.22:02:35.080Lamborghini Huracan GT3Scuderia Villorba Corse83 M 57 2 Laps1:07.0958  2GT3C. MEZARD / S. HIESSE

46 1:50.739 188.32:03:30.741Porsche 911 GT3 REbimotors88 M 56 3 Laps 1 Lap9  1GT3P. VENEROSI / A. BACCANI

  Not classified
2:04.879Mercedes AMG GT3SPS AutomotivePerformance54 M 1  0GT3D. MÜLLER / Y. METTLER

Circuit Best Laps by Class

Colin NOBLE 198.3 KphLMP3 1:45.17010/05/2019

Sergio PIANEZZOLA 191.1 KphGT3 1:49.10911/05/2019

Circuit Race Records by Class

LMP3 Laurents HÖRR 1:45.991 196.8 Kph11/05/2019

GT3 Fabio BABINI 1:49.613 190.3 Kph13/05/2017
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Final Classification by Driver Fastest Lap

Race
Monza Round
Michelin Le Mans Cup

KphGapTime TotalLapTeam Car Class DriverNo

3 DKR Engineering Norma M30 - Nissan Laurents HÖRR 1:45.991 18 28 196.81 LMP3

2 Nielsen Racing Norma M 30 - Nissan Colin NOBLE 1:45.992 13 28 0.001 0.001 196.82 LMP3

25 Lanan Racing Norma M30 - Nissan Duncan TAPPY 1:46.228 15 29 0.237 0.236 196.33 LMP3

24 United Autosports Ligier JS P3 - Nissan Wayne BOYD 1:46.906 14 27 0.915 0.678 195.14 LMP3

22 United Autosports Ligier JS P3 - Nissan Matthew BELL 1:47.077 13 28 1.086 0.171 194.85 LMP3

23 United Autosports Ligier JS P3 - Nissan Garett GRIST 1:47.107 14 29 1.116 0.030 194.76 LMP3

20 GrainMarket Racing Norma M 30 - Nissan Alex MORTIMER 1:47.198 12 26 1.207 0.091 194.57 LMP3

5 DKR Engineering Norma M 30 - Nissan Marco CENCETTI 1:47.246 16 26 1.255 0.048 194.58 LMP3

30 CD Sport Norma M 30 - Nissan Kevin BOLE-BESANÇON 1:47.267 10 28 1.276 0.021 194.49 LMP3

74 Cool Racing Ligier JS P3 - Nissan Victor BLUGEON 1:47.336 11 28 1.345 0.069 194.310 LMP3

55 Spirit of Race Ligier JS P3 - Nissan Michele RUGOLO 1:47.670 11 27 1.679 0.334 193.711 LMP3

43 Keo Racing Ligier JS P3 - Nissan Michael MARKUSSEN 1:47.795 10 32 1.804 0.125 193.512 LMP3

3 DKR Engineering Norma M30 - Nissan François KIRMANN 1:47.908 24 32 1.917 0.113 193.313 LMP3

39 Graff Norma M 30 - Nissan Nicolas SCHATZ 1:47.964 9 25 1.973 0.056 193.214 LMP3

90 AT Racing Ligier JS P3 - Nissan Alexander TALKA JR 1:47.976 12 29 1.985 0.012 193.115 LMP3

2 Nielsen Racing Norma M 30 - Nissan Anthony WELLS 1:48.015 17 32 2.024 0.039 193.116 LMP3

25 Lanan Racing Norma M30 - Nissan Michael BENHAM 1:48.042 10 31 2.051 0.027 193.017 LMP3

14 RLR MSport Ligier JS P3 - Nissan Christian Stubbe OLSEN 1:48.062 15 21 2.071 0.020 193.018 LMP3

4 Cool Racing Ligier JS P3 - Nissan Nicolas RONDET 1:48.182 10 28 2.191 0.120 192.819 LMP3

39 Graff Norma M 30 - Nissan Adrien CHILA 1:48.369 12 33 2.378 0.187 192.420 LMP3

9 Graff Norma M 30 - Nissan Eric TROUILLET 1:48.465 8 33 2.474 0.096 192.321 LMP3

9 Graff Norma M 30 - Nissan Adrien TROUILLET 1:48.470 14 26 2.479 0.005 192.322 LMP3

90 AT Racing Ligier JS P3 - Nissan Alexander TALKANITSA 1:48.632 22 30 2.641 0.162 192.023 LMP3

30 CD Sport Norma M 30 - Nissan Jacques WOLFF 1:48.761 13 30 2.770 0.129 191.724 LMP3

5 DKR Engineering Norma M 30 - Nissan Marcello MARATEOTTO 1:48.838 27 33 2.847 0.077 191.625 LMP3

16 BHK Motorsport Ligier Ligier JS 3 LMP3 Jacopo BARATTO 1:49.045 7 32 3.054 0.207 191.226 LMP3

43 Keo Racing Ligier JS P3 - Nissan Joakim FRID 1:49.125 11 27 3.134 0.080 191.127 LMP3

20 GrainMarket Racing Norma M 30 - Nissan Mark CRADER 1:49.135 13 33 3.144 0.010 191.128 LMP3

96 Cool Racing Ligier JS P3 - Nissan Romain CARTON 1:49.392 17 28 3.401 0.257 190.629 LMP3

24 United Autosports Ligier JS P3 - Nissan Michael GUASCH 1:49.457 21 32 3.466 0.065 190.530 LMP3

11 Racing Experience Norma M30 - Nissan Charlie MARTIN 1:49.478 17 30 3.487 0.021 190.531 LMP3

74 Cool Racing Ligier JS P3 - Nissan Maurice SMITH 1:49.619 28 31 3.628 0.141 190.232 LMP3

71 Luzich Racing Ferrari 488 GT3 Mikkel MAC 1:49.670 12 28 3.679 0.051 190.233 GT3

99 Beechdean AMR Aston Martin Vantage GT3 Ross GUNN 1:49.888 11 28 3.897 0.218 189.834 GT3

8 Kessel Racing Ferrari 488 GT3 Giacomo PICCINI 1:50.058 17 29 4.067 0.170 189.535 GT3

96 Cool Racing Ligier JS P3 - Nissan Christian VAGLIO 1:50.156 24 30 4.165 0.098 189.336 LMP3

23 United Autosports Ligier JS P3 - Nissan Rob HODES 1:50.375 7 30 4.384 0.219 188.937 LMP3

35 Krypton Motorsport Mercedes AMG GT3 Stefano PEZZUCCHI 1:50.380 8 28 4.389 0.005 188.938 GT3

22 United Autosports Ligier JS P3 - Nissan James MCGUIRE 1:50.385 24 31 4.394 0.005 188.939 LMP3

7 Scuderia Villorba Corse Mercedes AMG GT3 Mauro CALAMIA 1:50.421 10 32 4.430 0.036 188.940 GT3

51 Spirit of Race Ferrari 488 GT3 Maurizio MEDIANI 1:50.467 15 29 4.476 0.046 188.841 GT3

71 Luzich Racing Ferrari 488 GT3 Fabien LAVERGNE 1:50.487 8 31 4.496 0.020 188.842 GT3

55 Spirit of Race Ligier JS P3 - Nissan Claudio SDANEWITSCH 1:50.537 7 31 4.546 0.050 188.743 LMP3

8 Kessel Racing Ferrari 488 GT3 Sergio PIANEZZOLA 1:50.582 28 30 4.591 0.045 188.644 GT3

50 Kessel Racing Ferrari 488 GT3 Oliver HANCOCK 1:50.583 10 27 4.592 0.001 188.645 GT3

4 Cool Racing Ligier JS P3 - Nissan John SCHAUERMAN 1:50.600 20 31 4.609 0.017 188.646 LMP3

88 Ebimotors Porsche 911 GT3 R Alessandro BACCANI 1:50.739 17 27 4.748 0.139 188.347 GT3

83 Scuderia Villorba Corse Lamborghini Huracan GT3 Steeve HIESSE 1:51.389 12 27 5.398 0.650 187.248 GT3

51 Spirit of Race Ferrari 488 GT3 Christoph ULRICH 1:51.509 9 30 5.518 0.120 187.049 GT3

7 Scuderia Villorba Corse Mercedes AMG GT3 Roberto PAMPANINI 1:51.714 9 25 5.723 0.205 186.750 GT3

99 Beechdean AMR Aston Martin Vantage GT3 Andrew HOWARD 1:52.033 11 30 6.042 0.319 186.151 GT3

35 Krypton Motorsport Mercedes AMG GT3 Marco ZANUTTINI 1:52.353 15 30 6.362 0.320 185.652 GT3

83 Scuderia Villorba Corse Lamborghini Huracan GT3 Cédric MEZARD 1:52.978 21 30 6.987 0.625 184.653 GT3

14 RLR MSport Ligier JS P3 - Nissan Tom OLSEN 1:53.056 12 17 7.065 0.078 184.554 LMP3

88 Ebimotors Porsche 911 GT3 R Paolo VENEROSI 1:53.144 19 29 7.153 0.088 184.355 GT3

50 Kessel Racing Ferrari 488 GT3 John HARTSHORNE 1:54.631 28 30 8.640 1.487 181.956 GT3

16 BHK Motorsport Ligier Ligier JS 3 LMP3 Francesco MANNINO 2:30.120 2 4 44.129 35.489 138.957 LMP3

54 SPS AutomotivePerformance Mercedes AMG GT3 Dexter MÜLLER 1GT3

11 Racing Experience Norma M30 - Nissan David HAUSERLMP3

54 SPS AutomotivePerformance Mercedes AMG GT3 Yannick METTLERGT3
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Race
Monza Round
Michelin Le Mans Cup

After

Final Classification by Driver And Class Fastest Lap

No DriverCarTeam LapsTime Gap KphClass Session

LMP3
1:45.170Colin NOBLENorma M 30 - NissanNielsen Racing2  45 198.31 LMP3 Free Practice 2

1:45.411Laurents HÖRRNorma M30 - NissanDKR Engineering3  53 197.80.2412 LMP3 Free Practice 2

1:46.032Kevin BOLE-BESANÇONNorma M 30 - NissanCD Sport30  58 196.70.8623 LMP3 Free Practice 1

1:46.146Duncan TAPPYNorma M30 - NissanLanan Racing25  54 196.50.9764 LMP3 Free Practice 1

1:46.466Matthew BELLLigier JS P3 - NissanUnited Autosports22  52 195.91.2965 LMP3 Free Practice 1

1:46.617Anthony WELLSNorma M 30 - NissanNielsen Racing2  82 195.61.4476 LMP3 Bronze Driver Collective Test

1:46.619Marco CENCETTINorma M 30 - NissanDKR Engineering5  56 195.61.4497 LMP3 Free Practice 1

1:46.691Joakim FRIDLigier JS P3 - NissanKeo Racing43  67 195.51.5218 LMP3 Qualifying Practice - LMP3

1:46.704Alex MORTIMERNorma M 30 - NissanGrainMarket Racing20  44 195.41.5349 LMP3 Free Practice 1

1:46.807Nicolas SCHATZNorma M 30 - NissanGraff39  50 195.31.63710 LMP3 Free Practice 2

1:46.906Wayne BOYDLigier JS P3 - NissanUnited Autosports24  43 195.11.73611 LMP3 Race

1:46.926Michael BENHAMNorma M30 - NissanLanan Racing25  66 195.01.75612 LMP3 Qualifying Practice - LMP3

1:46.970François KIRMANNNorma M30 - NissanDKR Engineering3  79 195.01.80013 LMP3 Free Practice 1

1:46.981Adrien TROUILLETNorma M 30 - NissanGraff9  51 194.91.81114 LMP3 Free Practice 1

1:47.047Eric TROUILLETNorma M 30 - NissanGraff9  78 194.81.87715 LMP3 Bronze Driver Collective Test

1:47.099David HAUSERNorma M30 - NissanRacing Experience11  17 194.71.92916 LMP3 Free Practice 2

1:47.107Garett GRISTLigier JS P3 - NissanUnited Autosports23  46 194.71.93717 LMP3 Race

1:47.192Marcello MARATEOTTONorma M 30 - NissanDKR Engineering5  56 194.62.02218 LMP3 Qualifying Practice - LMP3

1:47.336Victor BLUGEONLigier JS P3 - NissanCool Racing74  63 194.32.16619 LMP3 Race

1:47.372Nicolas RONDETLigier JS P3 - NissanCool Racing4  47 194.22.20220 LMP3 Free Practice 1

1:47.383Adrien CHILANorma M 30 - NissanGraff39  82 194.22.21321 LMP3 Bronze Driver Collective Test

1:47.420Jacques WOLFFNorma M 30 - NissanCD Sport30  75 194.12.25022 LMP3 Qualifying Practice - LMP3

1:47.458Christian Stubbe OLSENLigier JS P3 - NissanRLR MSport14  40 194.12.28823 LMP3 Free Practice 2

1:47.471Jacopo BARATTOLigier Ligier JS 3 LMP3BHK Motorsport16  68 194.12.30124 LMP3 Qualifying Practice - LMP3

1:47.670Michele RUGOLOLigier JS P3 - NissanSpirit of Race55  59 193.72.50025 LMP3 Race

1:47.710Alexander TALKANITSALigier JS P3 - NissanAT Racing90  71 193.62.54026 LMP3 Bronze Driver Collective Test

1:47.795Michael MARKUSSENLigier JS P3 - NissanKeo Racing43  62 193.52.62527 LMP3 Race

1:47.976Alexander TALKA JRLigier JS P3 - NissanAT Racing90  61 193.12.80628 LMP3 Race

1:48.152Mark CRADERNorma M 30 - NissanGrainMarket Racing20  92 192.82.98229 LMP3 Qualifying Practice - LMP3

1:48.567Maurice SMITHLigier JS P3 - NissanCool Racing74  69 192.13.39730 LMP3 Qualifying Practice - LMP3

1:48.620Michael GUASCHLigier JS P3 - NissanUnited Autosports24  89 192.03.45031 LMP3 Bronze Driver Collective Test

1:48.927Romain CARTONLigier JS P3 - NissanCool Racing96  50 191.53.75732 LMP3 Free Practice 2

1:48.949Rob HODESLigier JS P3 - NissanUnited Autosports23  87 191.43.77933 LMP3 Qualifying Practice - LMP3

1:48.991John SCHAUERMANLigier JS P3 - NissanCool Racing4  79 191.33.82134 LMP3 Free Practice 1

1:49.274Tom OLSENLigier JS P3 - NissanRLR MSport14  67 190.84.10435 LMP3 Bronze Driver Collective Test

1:49.375Claudio SDANEWITSCHLigier JS P3 - NissanSpirit of Race55  67 190.74.20536 LMP3 Bronze Driver Collective Test

1:49.470James MCGUIRELigier JS P3 - NissanUnited Autosports22  81 190.54.30037 LMP3 Bronze Driver Collective Test

1:49.478Charlie MARTINNorma M30 - NissanRacing Experience11  73 190.54.30838 LMP3 Race

1:49.552Christian VAGLIOLigier JS P3 - NissanCool Racing96  69 190.44.38239 LMP3 Free Practice 1

1:52.965Francesco MANNINOLigier Ligier JS 3 LMP3BHK Motorsport16  26 184.67.79540 LMP3 Bronze Driver Collective Test

GT3
1:49.109Sergio PIANEZZOLAFerrari 488 GT3Kessel Racing8  82 191.11 GT3 Qualifying Practice - GT3

1:49.112Fabien LAVERGNEFerrari 488 GT3Luzich Racing71  66 191.10.0032 GT3 Qualifying Practice - GT3

1:49.151Stefano PEZZUCCHIMercedes AMG GT3Krypton Motorsport35  63 191.10.0423 GT3 Qualifying Practice - GT3

1:49.252Giacomo PICCINIFerrari 488 GT3Kessel Racing8  50 190.90.1434 GT3 Free Practice 1

1:49.367Alessandro BACCANIPorsche 911 GT3 REbimotors88  67 190.70.2585 GT3 Qualifying Practice - GT3

1:49.425Mikkel MACFerrari 488 GT3Luzich Racing71  63 190.60.3166 GT3 Free Practice 1

1:49.444Yannick METTLERMercedes AMG GT3SPS AutomotivePerformance54  25 190.60.3357 GT3 Free Practice 2

1:49.662Christoph ULRICHFerrari 488 GT3Spirit of Race51  82 190.20.5538 GT3 Qualifying Practice - GT3

1:49.888Ross GUNNAston Martin Vantage GT3Beechdean AMR99  56 189.80.7799 GT3 Race

1:49.893Mauro CALAMIAMercedes AMG GT3Scuderia Villorba Corse7  53 189.80.78410 GT3 Free Practice 2

1:50.144Roberto PAMPANINIMercedes AMG GT3Scuderia Villorba Corse7  68 189.31.03511 GT3 Qualifying Practice - GT3

1:50.174Oliver HANCOCKFerrari 488 GT3Kessel Racing50  46 189.31.06512 GT3 Free Practice 1

1:50.428Dexter MÜLLERMercedes AMG GT3SPS AutomotivePerformance54  44 188.91.31913 GT3 Qualifying Practice - GT3

1:50.467Maurizio MEDIANIFerrari 488 GT3Spirit of Race51  46 188.81.35814 GT3 Race

1:50.989Andrew HOWARDAston Martin Vantage GT3Beechdean AMR99  73 187.91.88015 GT3 Qualifying Practice - GT3

1:51.389Steeve HIESSELamborghini Huracan GT3Scuderia Villorba Corse83  53 187.22.28016 GT3 Race

1:51.595Marco ZANUTTINIMercedes AMG GT3Krypton Motorsport35  66 186.92.48617 GT3 Free Practice 1
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Race
Monza Round
Michelin Le Mans Cup

After

Final Classification by Driver And Class Fastest Lap

No DriverCarTeam LapsTime Gap KphClass Session

1:52.107Cédric MEZARDLamborghini Huracan GT3Scuderia Villorba Corse83  71 186.02.99818 GT3 Qualifying Practice - GT3

1:52.726Paolo VENEROSIPorsche 911 GT3 REbimotors88  57 185.03.61719 GT3 Free Practice 1

1:54.631John HARTSHORNEFerrari 488 GT3Kessel Racing50  80 181.95.52220 GT3 Race

Track Temp: Track Status: WET20.56 ºC Air Temp: 13.67 ºC
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